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Characteristics of single-mode optical fibres for equipment intraconnection

(IEC 60793-2-60:2008, Optical fibres—Part 2-60: Product specifications—

Sectional specification for category C singlemode intraconnection fibres, NEQ)
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GB/T 15972 (JFA#S) L5 ik ME[ TEC 60793-1( all parts) ,MOD]

ITU-T G.650.1: 2010  HL488 0 2F S 45 iy A 4 o A i i 1k 45 1k 19 2 200 ORI 56 J7 ¥
(Definitions and test methods for linear, deterministic attributes of single-mode fibre and cable)

ITU-T G.650.2: 2007  FH 06 25 S 45 19 B A7 48 3 M AR 421k 45 1k 19 2 200 ORI 56 J7 3k
(Definitions and test methods for statistical and non-linear related attributes of single mode fibre and

cable)
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MFD: #i1% H 1 (Mode Field Diameter)

F o B EHEFE F1 () (Average Strip Force)

F oo s IR TE 2 318 J1 (WAE) (Peak Strip Force)

nq: NP F7 S B (stress corrosion parameter-dynamic)
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nm pm

FA TR

C1 1 260.1 550 H11 625 1310 nm 4t :8.6~9.5






